
CERTIFIED ALTERNATIVE WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM INSTALLERS

As provided in Article IV, Section VI of the Barry-Eaton District Health Department Sanitary Code

Mike Jackson Site Werx Excavating 13937 Webster Rd Bath 48808 517-626-1517

Steven Jousma Alaska Excavating 6775 68th St. Caledonia 49316 616-698-7463 616-437-9904 alaskaexcavating@yahoo.com

Keith Steenwyk Steenwyk & Sons Excavating LLC 10020 Alaska Avenue Caledonia 49316 616-891-1057 616-299-2027 keith@steenwykexcavating.com

Kim Ackerson Ackerson & Son Excavating 2615 West Needmore Highway Charlotte 48813 517-204-7773 jackerson05@gmail.com

Brandon Eldridge Ball Septic, Inc PO Box 87 Charlotte 48813 517-983-9553 brandon@ymeservices.com

John Locke Jr. JTL Development 6869 Benton Road Charlotte 48813 517-719-2018 kklocke8811@gmail.com 

Ned Dills N E Dills & Associates 220 Prairie Street Charlotte 48813 517-719-9328 Nedills.llc@gmail.com

Phil Coles Phil Coles Excavating 3448 Cousins Lane Charlotte 48813 269-214-1956 colesdeveloping@yahoo.com

William Pitylak Pitylak Services, LLC 1296 Island Hwy. Charlotte 48813 517-588-5519 will@pitylakservices.com

Chuck Brand Chuck Brand Builders Inc 615 E Shepherd St Charlotte 48813 517-541-0788

Clint Jones Casey's Excavating 6632 Cedar Creek Delton 49046 269-945-8814

Mike Bliesener MMB Construction 3470 Gunnell Road Dimondale 48821 517-646-9222 517-204-1519 mmpho7@gmail.com

Jeff Rademacher Magnum Excavating LLC PO Box 103 Eagle 48823 517-490-1787

Alexa Colestock Alexa's Excavating 3875 Spalding Dr Eaton Rapids 48827 517-492-7342 lexcolestock@gmail.com

Mike Bell MT Bell Excavating Inc. 539 North Smith Road Eaton Rapids 48827 517-663-6105 517-202-7191 tbell12028@aol.com

Mark Risner Risner Excavating 6142 South Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids 48827 517-663-3553 517-202-1801 firemanrisner@sbcglobal.net

Ryan Gillons Advantage Plumbing and Drain PO Box 393 Hastings 49058 269-945-0300 advantage.plumbing@outlook.com

Henry Arens Arens Excavating Inc PO Box 505 Hastings 49058 269-945-2623 269-838-0961 lexi.arens22@gmail.com

Cory Hamilton Hamilton Snow Plow Plus LLC 4298 Heath Rd Hastings 49058 269-838-1870 coryh475@yahoo.com

Dan Potter Marsh 'N Meadow Outdoors LLC 3311 E M-43 Hwy Hastings 49058 616-366-6737 managemyland@yahoo.com

Gerald Arnsman Arnsman Septic Service Inc 2954 134th Hopkins 49328 269-793-7108 231-206-3824 arnsmanseptic@yahoo.com

Gordon Erb Michigan Custom Excavating 3851 Bonanza Lake Odessa 48849 269-838-1005 gordonerb1132@gmail.com

Matthew Grosshans Precision Grade Excavating 13060 S State Rd Lake Odessa 48849 616-522-3370 517-712-6989 precisiongradeexc@gmail.com

David Gonyon Earthworm Dozing & Excavating 10862 Desperado Lane Lowell 49331 616-893-0211 616-893-0211 earthwormexcavating@gmail.com

Roger Howard Drain Doctors 13010 15 Mile Rd Marshall 49068 269-781-1000 269-317-1492 rogerjhoward@gmail.com

Matt Gustafson Michigan Septic 1234 Christian Way Mason 48854 517-204-4394 matt@michiganseptic.com

Maynard Beery Maynard Beery Soil Scientist Inc. 849 North Aureilius Road Mason 48854 517-676-4686 571-712-9680 beerym@aol.com

Brian Mitchell Mitchell Excavating 11240 West Garbow Road Middleville 49333 616-813-5068 brian.mitchellexcavating@yahoo.com

Gordon VanLaan GVL Excavating PO Box E Moline 49335 616-887-4005 616-272-9513 gvlexc@aol.com

John Pennington Pennington Bob Cat 11807 Carlisle Hwy Nashville 49073 517-852-1858 johnp1517@gmail.com

Robert Forbes RDF Concepts 4434 E M-79 Hwy Nashville 49073 269-998-6825 rforbes@rdfconcepts.com

Danny LaPoint D & J Excavating 6098 Sherwood Olivet 49076 269-763-3445 517-204-4035 rlap09@gmail.com

Walt Obrinske Walt Obrinske EXC. LLC 25071 T Dr North Olivet 49076 517-857-2062 517-554-0819 waltkari@hotmail.com

Keith Cook Cook Brothers Excavating, Inc. 7974 Lyons Road Portland 48875 517-647-6255 carol@cookexcavating.com

Andrew Thelen Thelen and Sons Excavating 11721 Pryor Rd. Portland 48875 517-331-3384 517-331-3384 an5thl@aol.com

Jason Slaff Teri's Excavating, Inc. 4890 Windsor Hwy Potterville 48876 517-645-7842 517-202-2511 patrickcfitzsimons@yahoo.com

Trevor Hunt GA Hunt 1220 E. Taft Rd. Saint Johns 48879 989-227-1222 gahunt60@yahoo.com

Cameron Abfalter C&H Underground LLC 260 Spring St Vermontville 49096 517-575-3411 abfalter97@gmail.com

Rob Weiler Weiler Excavating LLC 2356 N Shaytown Rd Vermontville 49096 517-404-8531 weilerexcavating18@gmail.com

James VanDyke Stevens Construction & Excavating 1835 Eply Rd Williamston 48895 517-655-1059 517-420-1314 stevens1835@yahoo.com
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